VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item C-26
Department of Conservation and Recreation

ltem C-26 First Year - FY2025 Second Year - FY2026

Acquisition: Acquisition of land for Natural Area Preserves (18242) $18,291,050 $16,100,000
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue $18,291,050 $16,100,000



	2024 Session
	Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item C-26
	Department of Conservation and Recreation


